HYDRO_CONNECT_EZ_CABLE_SPECIFICATION 04.09.2025
HYDRO CONNECT
EZ IRRIGATION CABLE
Extra Low Voltage Irrigation Valve Cable
HC-ICxxxxxx Direct Burial
INSULATION: PP UV Stabilised – Multi Coloured Cores
SHEATH: PVC 5V90 to AS/NZS 3808:2000 UV Stabilised with Polyester Rip Cord
SHEATH COLOUR: Blue (PMS280C)

Nominal
Insulation
Thickness
(mm)
Nominal
Sheath
Thickness
(mm)
Nominal
O.D.
(mm)
Mass
(kg/
100m)
Circular 1 Core (PP insulated single core, not sheathed)
HC-IC0115500 1 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 NA 2.5 1.1
HC-IC0125500 1 7/0.67 2.5 7.4 0.50 NA 3.0 1.5
HC-IC0140500 1 7/0.85 4.0 4.6 0.60 NA 3.7 4.2
Flat 2 Core
HC-IC0205xxx 2 7/0.30 0.5 38.4 0.35 0.6 4.5 x 2.8 1.8
HC-IC0210xxx 2 7/0.43 1.0 21.2 0.45 0.6 6.4 x 3.4 3.6
HC-IC0215xxx 2 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 0.6 6.8 x 3.7 4.6
HC-IC0225500 2 7/0.67 2.5 7.4 0.50 0.7 8.0 x 4.5 7.0
HC-IC0240500 2 7/0.85 4.0 4.6 0.60 0.7 9.0 x 5.4 8.8
Circular 3 Core
HC-IC0305xxx 3 7/0.30 0.5 38.4 0.35 0.6 4.5 3.0
HC-IC0310xxx 3 7/0.43 1.0 21.2 0.45 0.6 6.1 5.2
HC-IC0315xxxx 3 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 0.6 6.2 6.7
HC-IC0325500 3 7/0.67 2.5 7.4 0.50 0.7 7.4 10.6
Circular 5 Core
HC-IC0505xxx 5 7/0.30 0.5 38.4 0.35 0.6 5.3 4.8
HC-IC0510xxx 5 7/0.43 1.0 21.2 0.45 0.6 6.9 8.2
HC-IC0515xxx 5 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 0.7 8.0 10.9
HC-IC0525500 5 7/0.67 2.5 7.4 0.50 0.8 9.6 17.5
Circular 7 Core
HC-IC0705xxx 7 7/0.30 0.5 38.4 0.35 0.6 6.0 6.4
HC-IC0710xxx 7 7/0.43 1.0 21.2 0.45 0.7 7.9 11.3
HC-IC0715xxx 7 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 0.7 8.9 14.5
HC-IC0725500 7 7/0.67 2.5 7.4 0.50 0.8 10.8 23.4
Circular 9 Core
HC-IC0905xxx 9 7/0.30 0.5 38.4 0.35 0.6 6.8 8.1
HC-IC0910xxx 9 7/0.43 1.0 21.2 0.45 0.7 9.0 14.4
HC-IC0915xxx 9 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 0.7 10.1 18.5
HC-IC0925500 9 7/0.67 2.5 7.4 0.50 0.8 12.3 30.0
Circular 13 Core
HC-IC1305xxx 13 7/0.30 0.5 38.4 0.35 0.6 7.9 11.0
HC-IC1310xxx 13 7/0.43 1.0 21.2 0.45 0.7 10.7 20.3
HC-IC1315xxx 13 7/0.50 1.5 13.6 0.50 0.8 12.1 26.2